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Furniture Brands that our IBP delegation is going to visit:

RTINS R FE TR mhE

%5 (category) FT7EME (Location) PIHE (Website)

Woodland Furniture 442 8 =28 www.woodlandfurniture.com
Phillips Collection IR SR == www.phillipscollection.com
Baker USA Bl 2942 B =Y= www.kohlerinteriors.com/baker/index.jsp
Ambella Home ez 8 =25 www.ambellahome.com

Bassett B [=y=1 www.bassettfurniture.com
Stanley Sy =y- www.stanleyfurniture.com

Art Van 4 [=y= www.artvan.com

World Market ZRG@ =y www.worldmarket.com

Hickory Chair 2Z B4 =y= hickorychair.com/

Drexel Heritage 4 == www.drexelheritage.com
Gardner-white MK == www.gardner-white.com

Paul Robert RGE s SE= www.paulrobert.com

Henredon Z IR =R www.henredon.com

Scott Thomas RGgg s A www.scottthomasfurniture.com
Stickley %] A2 www.stickley.com

Design Master B =y= www.designmasterfurniture.com
E.F.L.M. BRI ESiED) www.ef-Im.com
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